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45,000 30,000 58,000 38,000 30.000 22,000 46,000 35,00020,000 30,000 35,000 30,00020,000 25,000 30,000 25,000 20,000 17,00020,000 45,000 45,000 40,000 48,000 25,000 40,000 30,000 25,000 40,000 50,000 35,000
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20,000 9,000 25,000! 9,500 5,000 3,000 9,000 5,000 12,000 10,000 15,00015,000! 18,000 10,000 19,000 15,000 15,0009,000 12,0008,000 12,000 10,000 13,5003,500 1,0003,000 200 1,5003,800 9,400
7,580,000 17,226,000 11,475,000 15,818,0008,900,000 411,000 3,186,000 1,530,0005,364,000 5,360,000 5,265,000 2,670,000 10,908,000 1,540,000 17,019,0005,160.000 2,220,000 17,541,000 1,420,0002,912,000 3,000,000 2,550,0005,170,000 1,963,000503.000 384,000! 108,000311,000 1,041,0003,206,000

14,000 11,000 13,500 12,800113,000! 17,00028,000 20,000 1,000l,000j5,000 3,000 8,000 4,500 1,500;6,000! 7,000j20,000 7,000; 9,000 11,0007,500 500 500! 4,00021,000'
5,306,000: 21,054,0006,196,000; 21,312,000 23,140,000 2,329,000 9,912,000'-6,120,000; 447,000 536,000 1,755,000534,000 1,232,0008,509,000 2,923,0007,098,000 2,548,0005,000,000! 1,785,000.3,447,000 6,171,000 3,772,000 269,000 104,000 1,096,0007,161,000

500 600 2,000
103,000 165,000682,000

8,000 6,800 16,3008,500 6,250 1,0006,500 8,000 5,000 12,500 10,0008,000 5.000 14,0006,000 5,000 5,000 6,000 20,000 6,000: 20,000 23,500 7,500 23,500 20,000 2,200 35,500 35,000
3,032,000 13,015,000!7,482,000 14,152,000 11,125,000137,0002,301,000; 2,448,000 2,235,000;6,700,000 3,510,000 1,424,000 770,000 26,474,000 2,064,000740,000 5,847,000 7,098,000! 7,280,000 1,500,0005,100,000 9,001,000 4,208,000 11,821,0002,560,000 11,836,0007,349,000 9,590,000
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3,000 3,000 3,000 7,000 5,500 1,0002,500 2,000 2,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 •• 1,500;
1,137,0005,742,000 1,377,000 11,655,0009,790,000 137,000885,000 712,000 894,000 2,144,000 1,404,000712,000 2,837,000

200 200 200 250 1,500 1,000 2,000 2,000 1,0004,000
383,000 92,000 333,000 445,000 ••

i 804,000 351,000 1,212,000308,000 1,891,000 1,376,000
17,055,00057,420,000 26,622,000 63,270,000 53,400,000 3,014,000 16,284,000 10,810,0008,940.000 15,544,000 12,285,0005,340,000 12,120,0003,850,000 56,730,000 8,600,000 2,960,000 32,159,000 22,714,000 16,380,000 11,250,000 10,200.000 18,384,000 14,025,00020,120,000 3,840,000 13,450,0008,115,000 13,700,000 11,935,000

"
1,5004,000 6,000 5,000 3,000 1,000 1,7504,500 3,000 2,000 1,2006,600 300

2,924,000 4,732,000 2,184,000 1,250,000765,000 383,000 982,000 2,264,000 384,000 1,076,000248,000 1,808,000102,000
1,5002,000 4,000 2,000 1,000 1,2503,500 4,000 300
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2,300|

784,000J

Totals.."

••
18,585

]

161,741,000161,741,000
149,756,000149,756,000

950,000

180,799,000
58,528,000!

18,742,000
570,516,1

_j

1


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

